
A 
that thes id tabu! ons correct. caMas '.':~t""'·"'"~""' 

L- 9/ 2_11 30 
WASHINGTON 

Jen 1fer~ch 

PROJECT NO. P-893 

DESCRIPTION: Washougal River Greenway (WRG) Trail 
Overlook Terrace Entered by: 

DATE OF BID OPENING: September 29 2015 at 2:00PM RLS 

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY 
NO 
1 Mobilization LS 1.0 

2 Clearing & Grubbing LS 1.0 

3 Roadway Excavation, Incl. Haul CY 95.0 

4 Crushed Surfacing Base Course CY 19.0 

5 HMA Cl. 1/2 ln. PG 64-22, 3" Depth TON 11.0 

6 Erosion/Water Pollution Control LS 1.0 

7 Stamped, Colored Concrete Terrace SF 305.0 

Cast-in-Place, Colored Concrete Wall/Seat Walls with Textured Wall 
8 Face SFF 140.0 

9 Natural Rock Wall, with Existina On-Site Boulders LS 1.0 

10 Remove & Relocate Existina Bench EA 1.0 

SUBTOTAL 

SALES TAX (8.4%) 

CONTRACT TOTAL 
(Basis of Award Bid Items 1-10) 

D&te I 

City of Camas Michael Green Construction, Inc. 
Engineer's Estimate PO Box 142 

$39,381.00 Washougal, WA 98671 

360.518.1476 

UNIT ENGRG UNIT CONTRACT 
PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL 

3,300.00 $3,300.00 6,000.00 $6 000.00 

500.00 $500.00 2,800.00 $2 800.00 

60.00 $5,700.00 60.00 $5 700.00 
50.00 $950.00 79.00 $1 501.00 

135.00 $1,485.00 230.00 $2 530.00 

500.00 $500.00 1,800.00 $ 1 800.00 

19.00 $5 795.00 31.48 $9 601.40 

110.00 $15 400.00 137.14 $ 19 199.60 
2,200.00 $2,200.00 3,000.00 $3 000.00 

500.00 $500.00 600.00 $600.00 

$36,330.00 $52,732.00 

$3,051.72 $4,429.49 

$39,381.72 $57,161.49 

Page 1 

Schmid & Sons, Inc. 
PO Box 799 
Camas, WA 98607 

360.835.3376 

UNIT CONTRACT 
PRICE TOTAL 

4,000.00 $4 000.00 

1,475.00 $1,475.00 

60.00 $5 700.00 

97.00 $1,843 .00 

225.00 $2 475.00 
2 ,555.00 $2 555.00 

37.00 $11 285.00 

171.00 $23 940.00 
6,400.00 $6 400.00 

475.00 $475.00 

$60,148.00 

$5,052.43 

$65,200.43 


